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YORKSHIRE RIFLE ASSOCIATION SPRING OPEN MEETING 2018

YORKSHIRE XX TROPHY
AGGREGATE OF 200 & 500YDS

JOHN STEVENS
DAVID YOUNG
DAISY ARMSTRONG
RICHARD HIRST
JOHN KENNEDY
ROGER QUY

SAM SHARMA
JAMES KENNEDY
BARRY NESOM
COLIN GOAD

PAUL WRIGHT
NIGEL WELLS
RICHARD MALLINSON
MIKE WRIGHT
DAVID ALLEN
WILLIAM ROSS
TOBY LEHMANN
SARAH RORISON
ANGUS STRUDWICK
TREVOR BRYAN
MAX PYBUS

DAVID MORRIS
LEWIS SMITH
HARRY WELCH

KEN FIRTH

ABIGAIL GIBBS
COLIN CHRISTENSEN
ROWAN PIPER

F CLASS
GORDON SMEETON
KEN RATHBONE
PAUL STEVENS
DAVID WOOD
TRACEY RAYBOULD
LOREN RAYBOULD

ENGLISH XX JEWELS
JOHN STEVENS
RICHARD HIRST
ROGER QUY

NIGEL WELLS

M M m T m T

LEEDS SRC
MANCHESTER RC
SEDBERGH SCHOOL
HUDDERSFIELD RC
SHEFFIELD RC
LEEDS SRC
SEDBERGH SCHOOL
SHEFFIELD RC
LEEDS SRC
HUDDERSFIELD RC
HUDDERSFIELD RC
HUDDERSFIELD RC
HUDDERSFIELD RC
SHEFFIELD RC
HUDDERSFIELD RC
SEDBERGH SCHOOL
HUDDERSFIELD RC
SEDBERGH SCHOOL
SEDBERGH SCHOOL
ALTCARRC
SEDBERGH SCHOOL
HUDDERSFIELD RC
SEDBERGH SCHOOL
SEDBERGH SCHOOL
LEEDS SRC
SEDBERGH SCHOOL
SHEFFIELD RC
SEDBERGH SCHOOL

HUDDERSFIELD RC
HUDDERSFIELD RC
LEEDS SRC
PICKERING R&PC
HUDDERSFIELD RC
HUDDERSFIELD RC

SILVER

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
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72
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73
71
72
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72
72
70
71
71
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71
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68
67
70
68
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67
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59

70
67
67
60
58
51
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125
119
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SWEEP

£5
£3

£5

£1

YORKS XX & G DEAN

CORONATION CUP

GOODRICK CUP

TOPT

MEDAL



